
King

1 Aahmes (Amosis I) 2170.5 2195.5 1829 1804
2 Amenhotep I 2195.5 2216.5 1804 1783
3 Tahutmes I 2216.5 2231.5 1783 1768
4 Tahutmes II 2231.5 2254.5 1768 1745

5 & 6 Tahutmes III 2254.5 2308.5 1745 1691
7 Amenhotep II 2308.5 2334.5 1691 1665
8 Tahutmes IV 2334.5 2344 1665 1656
9 Amenhotep III 2344 2375 1655.5 1625

10 Akhenaten = Amenhotep IV 2375 2393 1624.5 1607
11 Ra-smenkh-ka 2393 2405 1606.5 1595
12 Tu-ankh-Amen 2405 2414 1594.5 1586
13 Ay 2414 2426.5 1585.5 1573
14 Hor-em-heb 2426.5 2430.5 1573 1569

1 Ramessu I 2430.5 2432.5 1569 1567
2 Seti I 2432.5 2441.5 1567 1558
3 Ramessu II 2441.5 2508.5 1558 1491
4 Menephtah 2508.5 2516.5 1491 1483
5 Amenmeses 2516.5 2517 1483 1483
6 Si-ptah & Tausert 2517 2523 1482.5 1477

(with Seti II co-regent 5th to 6th years)

A.K. = Anno Kalendri 

Date of Reign

Table XIV
Chronology of Egyptian Dynasties XVIII and XIX

Fixed by Tables XI (and Annotations), XII and Xiii and confirmed by Table XIV.

(Conjointly during last 13 years with Queen Hatshepsut)
(With Hatshepsut during his initial 21.75 years)

Dynasty XIX
(Refer Plate LXI and Annotations)

A.K.
Date of Reign

B.C.
Dynasty XVIII


